
Per Hour 

Cleaning Fee 

Administration Fee 

Security Fee 

(Refundable) 

A/V Equipment (Optional) 

Hourly Staff Rate (75/1) 

Set Up Hours  (Per Hr.) 

 $150 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

$185 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

$200 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

$225 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

GROUP 1 

 

 

Sage Room Fees 
 

Youth Sports Leagues, 
Official Glendora 

School District Funded 
Programs and/or 

Events 

GROUP 5 
 

For- Profit  Non Glendora            
Commercial Agency                    

and/or Business                                 

GROUP 4 
 

For- Profit Glendora  
Commercial Agency 

and/or Business                                

GROUP 3 

Non- Resident and/or                   
Educational                               

(2 day or more events) 

GROUP 2 

Resident, Glendora                     
Services Organizations 

and/or Non- Profit            
Organizations 

$100 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

To reserve the La Fetra Center we require the following at the time of booking: (1) Completed Facility Application; and (2) Deposit of $400.00. 



Per Hour 

Cleaning Fee 

Administration Fee 

Security Fee 

(Refundable) 

A/V Equipment (Optional) 

Hourly Staff Rate (75/1) 

Set Up Hours  (Per Hr.) 

 $150 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

$185 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

$200 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

$225 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

GROUP 1 

 

 

     Oak/Elm Room Fees 
 

Youth Sports Leagues, 

Official Glendora 

School District Funded 

Programs and/or 

GROUP 5 

 

For- Profit  Non Glendora            

Commercial Agency                    

GROUP 4 

 

For- Profit Glendora  

Commercial Agency 

GROUP 3 

 

Non- Resident and/or                   

Educational                               

(2 day or more events) 

GROUP 2 

 

Resident, Glendora                     

Services Organizations 

and/or Non- Profit            

$100 

$125 

$10 

$300 

$75 

$25 

$25 

To reserve the La Fetra Center we require the following at the time of booking: (1) Completed Facility Application; and (2) Deposit of $400.00. 


