

## Sage Room Fees

<b>GROUP 1</b> Youth Sports Leagues,
Official Glendora
School District Funded
Programs and/or
Events

## **GROUP 2** Resident, Glendora **Services Organizations** and/or Non-Profit **Organizations**

	\$185	
	\$125	-
	\$10	-
	\$300	
ī	\$75	i
	\$25	
	\$25	

**GROUP 3** 

Non-Resident and/or

Educational

(2 day or more events)

For-Profit Glendora
Commercial Agency
and/or Business

**GROUP 4** 

\$225
\$125
\$10
\$300
\$75
\$25
\$25

**GROUP 5** 

For-Profit Non Glendora

**Commercial Agency** 

and/or Business

Per Hour
Cleaning Fee
Administration Fee
Security Fee
(Refundable)
A/V Equipment (Optional)
Hourly Staff Rate (75/1)
Set Up Hours (Per Hr.)

210	
\$100	
\$125	
\$10	
\$300	
\$75	
\$25	
\$25	

\$150
\$125
\$10
\$300
\$75
\$25
\$25

\$200	\$225
\$125	\$125
\$10	\$10
\$300	\$300
\$75	\$75
\$25	\$25
\$25	\$25

To reserve the La Fetra Center we require the following at the time of booking: (1) Completed Facility Application: and (2) Deposit of \$400.00.



## Oak/Elm Room Fees

**GROUP 3** 

	GROUP 1 Youth Sports Leagues, Official Glendora School District Funded Programs and/or	GROUP 2  Resident, Glendora  Services Organizations  and/or Non-Profit	Non-Resident and/or Educational (2 day or more events)	GROUP 4  For- Profit Glendora  Commercial Agency	GROUP 5  For-Profit Non Glendora  Commercial Agency
Per Hour	\$100	\$150	\$185	\$200	\$225
Cleaning Fee	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125
Administration Fee	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10
Security Fee	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
(Refundable)  A/V Equipment (Optional)	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75
Hourly Staff Rate (75/1)	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Set Up Hours (Per Hr.)	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25

To reserve the La Fetra Center we require the following at the time of booking: (1) Completed Facility Application; and (2) Deposit of \$400.00.

CDOLLD 2